
Verified by McMahon & DPW
TOWN OF GRAND CHUTE
CONTRACT 2017-14 Town Center Park Community Building Estimate $1,144,485
BID OPENING: May 25, 2017 - 3:00 P.M. Local Time

BIDDERS ADM PRE QUAL BOND BASE BID Alt 1 Alt 2 Alt 3 Alt 4 Alt 5 Alt 6 Alt 7

KPH Construction Corp x x x 1,372,168.51$     47,389.30$   26,000.00$   80,175.00$   (7,500.00)$    23,043.24$   37,718.87$   48,901.04$   

Milbach Construction Services, Co. x x x 1,556,413.69$     51,986.36$   16,339.12$   111,391.92$ (7,500.00)$    51,117.65$   70,377.89$   56,275.83$   

Bids opened at 3:00 P.M. by Karen Weinschrott, Town Clerk in the presence of Tom Marquardt, DPW Director; 
Karen Heyrman, Deputy DPW Director and bidders.
Possible award date: June 6, 2017

BID TABULATION

Boldt x x x 1,373,033.86$     45,653.20$   

Greenwood Project Management, LLC x x x incomplete bid incomplete bid incomplete bid incomplete bid incomplete bid

45,578.45$   25,056.00$   109,415.00$ 7,605.00$     33,424.00$   49,457.60$   

incomplete bid incomplete bid incomplete bid

James J. Calmes & Sons, Inc. x x x 1,135,019.03$     62,775.64$   23,875.00$   97,715.00$   5,934.00$     27,071.00$   33,435.95$   50,691.50$   


